4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1

NO. PART NAME PART# |REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5 1/2" EBR7855R 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78X 1 CARBON STEEL
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
7/8) Q
= (51/2) -
(@15/16)
— == ‘( jl e
S ISOMETRIC VIEW
(2}
C [ CHL] 6-10-02 [CHANGED MATERIAL WASH78T FROM CS Z/P
B [CHL[11-26-01|REPLACED SN14S W/ A16204
| A [FOD] 8-5-99 [UPDATED BOM, ITEM #1 WAS EB7855R
(¢1 3/4) UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION
3 FRACTIONAL: — s/16h | ™" ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.

XXX: +,03[ CHECKEPEY: SAB  IemrvanE:

XXXX: +.015( proromveeev: | Fop EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5 1/2"

ANGULAR: +1° p——

ALL MACHINED SURFACES To | OATE: | 3/26/1999 TSR SEE BOM

HAVE ﬁoligDRg?HFég\Is;isgNLEbb ng";?é{ﬁ%;%% SAB PROJECT #:. .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1

e & | [ |B1 3484 EB785 5XA
I 1

4 I 3 4& 2




	EB7855XA
	Drawing - EB7855XA - Sheet:1


